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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Middleton Sport Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 9 Yeti Group 68.8 53 24 55.5 120½ 96½ 23 75322 85720
2 3 Park Towne Development 58.4 45 32 56.9 123½ 93½ 19 82868 86342
3 8 Throwin' Rocks Tonight 58.4 45 32 52.1 113 104 19 76088 84845
4 7 Buzz Fantasy Leagues 51.9 40 37 42.6 92½ 124½ 17 75398 84689
5 6 Harbor Athletic Club 48.1 37 40 53.5 116 101 16 76743 85698
6 1 Paul's Neighborhood Bar 45.5 35 42 45.6 99 118 15 69961 84727
7 4 Capitol Tire 45.5 35 42 49.5 107½ 109½ 14 68111 84293
8 10 Team #10 44.2 34 43 53.9 117 100 15½ 74939 86015
9 5 Cardinal Electric 42.9 33 44 48.4 105 112 14 71471 84968

10 2 Middleton Sport Bowl 36.4 28 49 41.9 91 126 12½ 74675 84404
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
Wk32  04/10   1-  2   5-  7   8-  4   9- 10   6-  3  Manually assigned

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1044 Park Towne Development Cor 1041 Harbor Athletic Club 986 Throwin' Rocks Tonight
Scratch Series 2947 Park Towne Development Cor 2710 Buzz Fantasy Leagues 2690 Harbor Athletic Club

Handicap Game 1119 Harbor Athletic Club 1105 Middleton Sport Bowl 1084 Park Towne Development Cor
Handicap Series 3071 Middleton Sport Bowl 3070 Park Towne Development Cor 3025 Buzz Fantasy Leagues

Scratch Game 300 Andrew Ziegler 300 Zachary Thomas 300 Jacob Thomas
300 Tony Thaden

Scratch Series 821 Cody Ramsden 813 Jacob Thomas 811 Robert Richardson
Handicap Game 317 Todd Cushman 317 Richard Thomas 315 John Harrison

315 Jacob Thomas
Handicap Series 886 Robert Richardson 886 Andrew Zimmerman 843 Larry Van Natta

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Paul's Neighborhood Bar  Lane 1  HDCP=181  Avg=716
Hunter Bindl 209 18 10666 51 264 753 289 822 0 0
John M. Manderino 162 61 5861 36 226 605 289 794 152 172 166 490 673
Daniel J. Adler 177 47 6935 39 244 609 290 756 0 0
Victor H. Ripp 168 55 7072 42 247 577 312 772 0 0
Eddie Larson 209 18 8782 42 276 701 302 780 235 160 195 590 644
Russell A. Lange 180 45 4869 27 215 601 261 742 0 0
Jeffery D. Thur 172 52 7780 45 236 611 288 770 224 180 155 559 718
Rodney A. Bindl 218 10 10471 48 289 770 304 815 145 210 206 561 588
James P. Hellenbrand bk175 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael W. Quale Jr 179 45 7015 39 243 663 293 807 0 0
2 - Middleton Sport Bowl  Lane 2  HDCP=98  Avg=810
Michael J. Elvert 195 31 17042 87 249 666 285 776 190 177 213 580 673
Gregg A. Cramer 172 52 15001 87 267 633 313 779 143 204 116 463 616
Kyle E. Nielsen 222 7 6678 30 275 738 281 753 232 186 259 677 698
Robert C. Richardson 221 8 19306 87 299 811 307 886 213 180 254 647 668
Alex R. Shekey 215 13 7120 33 290 710 301 764 0 0
Todd W. Duhr 201 26 6031 30 258 720 288 810 0 0
Jeffery D. Barsness 203 24 4267 21 278 699 312 801 0 0
3 - Park Towne Development Corp  Lane 10  HDCP=30  Avg=886
Ronald J. Blanchar 216 12 18191 84 289 764 304 815 216 180 201 597 630
Tony Thaden 217 11 13673 63 300 742 312 785 268 161 236 665 701
Jim Ring 220 9 17165 78 275 772 287 802 224 215 268 707 734
Michael J. Hoffman 233 -2 18903 81 279 793 280 790 215 214 228 657 651
Cody Ramsden 230 0 11065 48 289 821 296 842 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
4 - Capitol Tire  Lane 6  HDCP=168  Avg=732
Marlyn Frye 185 40 16153 87 244 642 294 792 178 214 202 594 714
Jack E. Barry 165 58 14901 90 232 587 295 776 191 135 138 464 638
Jon Fritz 180 45 14041 78 256 630 301 812 163 170 156 489 624
Alex K. Hans 202 25 16418 81 254 668 280 747 186 204 223 613 688
Sean E. Short 184 41 4429 24 233 596 264 725 0 0

5 - Cardinal Electric  Lane 3  HDCP=153  Avg=749
Brian A. Vanko 201 26 15683 78 279 724 306 805 221 210 194 625 706
Brady A. Riedner 165 58 5941 36 223 580 286 775 182 174 156 512 689
Timothy R. Mattes 201 26 15093 75 267 718 295 804 0 0
Jeff H. Schlieckau 182 43 16406 90 257 672 304 807 172 169 219 560 689
Tim Williams 175 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul M. Hanson 204 23 14704 72 290 708 312 810 187 215 214 616 685
6 - Harbor Athletic Club  Lane 9  HDCP=50  Avg=862
Sam M. Manderino 215 13 5820 27 269 735 286 786 0 0
John D. Harrison 218 10 18987 87 298 719 315 787 211 279 227 717 750
Todd D. Cushman 200 27 18657 93 289 728 317 812 236 234 204 674 755
Andrew J. Ziegler 229 0 11017 48 300 771 310 800 176 259 225 660 660
William J. Henry 210 18 3156 15 264 700 282 754 0 0
Andy J. Smith 199 27 5376 27 266 686 298 782 0 0
Peter J. Derauf 185 40 12268 66 257 693 299 819 197 185 178 560 680
Jeremy T. Cushman 153 69 923 6 181 511 264 760 0 0
7 - Buzz Fantasy Leagues  Lane 4  HDCP=93  Avg=814
Eugene J. Schroeder 197 29 16033 81 268 685 297 776 0 0
Jerod R. Kieler 211 17 17785 84 276 772 295 826 264 214 226 704 758
Duane D. Leibfried 199 27 18539 93 267 676 301 760 184 186 218 588 669
Matt Schroeder 207 20 9972 48 269 724 293 796 216 194 180 590 647
Travis Schroeder 196 30 11182 57 257 708 298 804 160 233 197 590 680
Trent Schroeder bk184 41 0 0 0 0 0 0
David J. Pross 175 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Sirianni bk207 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 - Throwin' Rocks Tonight  Lane 5  HDCP=91  Avg=817
Branden Borremons 213 15 15797 74 290 712 308 769 236 221 222 679 727
Lee Olson 180 45 14110 78 255 661 301 799 169 162 158 489 621
Larry D. Van Natta 208 19 16247 78 279 738 302 843 260 246 226 732 795
Brian L. Olson 216 12 16000 74 289 737 299 767 214 187 198 599 635
Aaron Carreno 204 23 13525 66 274 713 296 788 0 0
9 - Yeti Group  Lane 7  HDCP=70  Avg=840
Richard D. Thomas 190 36 16552 87 276 667 317 790 182 197 186 565 673
Kevin E. Thomas 222 7 19361 87 289 775 297 805 217 246 183 646 667
Matthew L. Ziegler 219 9 9229 42 269 751 278 790 0 0
Kurt Knutson bk209 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Prust 190 36 15438 81 264 689 301 800 179 225 192 596 704
Shaun Taliaferro 209 18 11961 57 280 758 302 839 279 228 223 730 790
Kevin Niesen 154 68 2781 18 198 538 273 763 0 0

10 - Team #10  Lane 8  HDCP=86  Avg=823
Jacob T. Thomas 230 0 21475 93 300 813 315 829 255 206 246 707 707
Andrew Zimmerman 160 63 13942 87 241 685 308 886 218 157 150 525 714
Ricky Thaden 214 14 10274 48 279 736 293 802 187 179 200 566 605
Zachary R. Thomas 219 9 19126 87 300 801 311 834 300 210 246 756 786
Patrick J. Dahmen 158 64 5721 36 200 562 271 761 0 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Troy M. Acker 1751 9 194 300 637 0
Daniel J. Adler 6935 39 177 244 609 0
Zachary D. Amundson 0 0 175 0 0 0
Sean Anderson 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jack E. Barry 14901 90 165 232 587 191 135 138 464
Jeffery D. Barsness 4267 21 203 278 699 0
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Hunter Bindl 10666 51 209 264 753 0
Rodney A. Bindl 10471 48 218 289 770 145 210 206 561
Mark G. Bjelde 0 0 175 0 0 0
Raymond J. Blackburn 0 0 175 0 0 0
Ronald J. Blanchar 18191 84 216 289 764 216 180 201 597
Jeff Boekholder 0 0 175 0 0 0
Branden Borremons 15797 74 213 290 712 236 221 222 679
Michael R. Brooks 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Charlie M. Burch 0 0 175 0 0 0
James R. Campbell 0 0 175 0 0 0
Aaron Carreno 13525 66 204 274 713 0
Chris Chritton 0 0 175 0 0 0
Adam J. Cole 0 0 175 0 0 0
Troy Cox 0 0 175 0 0 0
Gregg A. Cramer 15001 87 172 267 633 143 204 116 463
Bradley E. Cushman 0 0 175 0 0 0
Chad J. Cushman 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jeremy T. Cushman 923 6 153 181 511 0
Todd D. Cushman 18657 93 200 289 728 236 234 204 674
Patrick J. Dahmen 5721 36 158 200 562 0
Alex T. Day 0 0 175 0 0 0
Peter J. Derauf 12268 66 185 257 693 197 185 178 560
Todd W. Duhr 6031 30 201 258 720 0
Michael J. Elvert 17042 87 195 249 666 190 177 213 580
Drew Farrell 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jon Fritz 14041 78 180 256 630 163 170 156 489
Marlyn Frye 16153 87 185 244 642 178 214 202 594
Tim Gudel 0 0 175 0 0 0
Trevor Habich 0 0 175 0 0 0
Alex K. Hans 16418 81 202 254 668 186 204 223 613
Paul M. Hanson 14704 72 204 290 708 187 215 214 616
John D. Harrison 18987 87 218 298 719 211 279 227 717
Blaine Haugen 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jeffery E. Hayes 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
James P. Hellenbrand 0 0 bk175 0 0 0
Rich Hellenbrand 0 0 175 0 0 0
William J. Henry 3156 15 210 264 700 0
Michael J. Hoffman 18903 81 233 279 793 215 214 228 657
Rory Holland 0 0 175 0 0 0
Darin J. Johnson 3213 18 178 228 586 0
Jerod R. Kieler 17785 84 211 276 772 264 214 226 704
Kurt Knutson 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Chad E. Kuehmichel 701 3 bk230 239 701 0
Russell A. Lange 4869 27 180 215 601 0
Eddie Larson 8782 42 209 276 701 235 160 195 590
Drew Latsch 687 3 229 245 687 0
Duane D. Leibfried 18539 93 199 267 676 184 186 218 588
Nicholas P. Lemin 0 0 175 0 0 0
Timothy M. Mackesey 0 0 bk165 0 0 0
John M. Manderino 5861 36 162 226 605 152 172 166 490
Sam M. Manderino 5820 27 215 269 735 0
Larry J. Mann 0 0 bk173 0 0 0
Kyle F. Maring 0 0 175 0 0 0
Conrad Marking 0 0 175 0 0 0
Andrew R. Marks 0 0 175 0 0 0
Devin M. Marks 0 0 175 0 0 0
Timothy R. Mattes 15093 75 201 267 718 0
Dustin Meisel 0 0 175 0 0 0
Joel Meixelsperger 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jon Muller 0 0 175 0 0 0
Matthew A. Mysliwiec 0 0 175 0 0 0
Kyle E. Nielsen 6678 30 222 275 738 232 186 259 677
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kevin Niesen 2781 18 154 198 538 0
Brian L. Olson 16000 74 216 289 737 214 187 198 599
Lee Olson 14110 78 180 255 661 169 162 158 489
Timothy S. Olson 0 0 175 0 0 0
Todd Passini 539 3 179 206 539 0
Christopher D. Pollentier 0 0 175 0 0 0
David J. Pross 0 0 175 0 0 0
Dan Prust 15438 81 190 264 689 179 225 192 596
Michael W. Quale Jr 7015 39 179 243 663 0
Cody Ramsden 11065 48 230 289 821 0
Randy A. Reinke 0 0 175 0 0 0
Thomas B. Reinke 0 0 bk193 0 0 0
Robert C. Richardson 19306 87 221 299 811 213 180 254 647
Brady A. Riedner 5941 36 165 223 580 182 174 156 512
Jim Ring 17165 78 220 275 772 224 215 268 707
Victor H. Ripp 7072 42 168 247 577 0
Jeff H. Schlieckau 16406 90 182 257 672 172 169 219 560
Rollie Schlieckau 0 0 175 0 0 0
Jon C. Schneider 0 0 175 0 0 0
Mark K. Schoenleber 585 3 bk204 216 585 0
Eugene J. Schroeder 16033 81 197 268 685 0
Matt Schroeder 9972 48 207 269 724 216 194 180 590
Travis Schroeder 11182 57 196 257 708 160 233 197 590
Trent Schroeder 0 0 bk184 0 0 0
Larry Schulz 0 0 175 0 0 0
Josh W. Schumann 0 0 175 0 0 0
Alex R. Shekey 7120 33 215 290 710 0
Sean E. Short 4429 24 184 233 596 0
Michael G. Sickler 0 0 175 0 0 0
Joe Sirianni 0 0 bk207 0 0 0
Andy J. Smith 5376 27 199 266 686 0
Tom Steele 0 0 175 0 0 0
Shaun Taliaferro 11961 57 209 280 758 279 228 223 730
Ricky Thaden 10274 48 214 279 736 187 179 200 566
Tony Thaden 13673 63 217 300 742 268 161 236 665
Jacob T. Thomas 21475 93 230 300 813 255 206 246 707
Kevin E. Thomas 19361 87 222 289 775 217 246 183 646
Richard D. Thomas 16552 87 190 276 667 182 197 186 565
Zachary R. Thomas 19126 87 219 300 801 300 210 246 756
Jeffery D. Thur 7780 45 172 236 611 224 180 155 559
Larry D. Van Natta 16247 78 208 279 738 260 246 226 732
Brian A. Vanko 15683 78 201 279 724 221 210 194 625
Stuart Wakeman 0 0 175 0 0 0
Billy L. Weidling 0 0 175 0 0 0
Neal A. Wermuth 0 0 175 0 0 0
Nick Westfall 0 0 175 0 0 0
Tim Williams 0 0 175 0 0 0
Andrew J. Ziegler 11017 48 229 300 771 176 259 225 660
Matthew L. Ziegler 9229 42 219 269 751 0
Randal J. Ziegler 0 0 175 0 0 0
Andrew Zimmerman 13942 87 160 241 685 218 157 150 525
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